  ISO9001: 2000
RS13124
ISO14001: 1996
EMS53965 003
R
EGISTERED UKAS
ENVIRONMENTAL
MANAGEMENT

and max. temp. rise of +20°C
during operation
Voltage rating 250V r.m.s. max.
Current rating Based on max. permissible
temp. rise during operation
Lead tensile strength 0.5Kg min.
Lead bending strength 0.5Kg min.
Moisture resistance µH ±5% max., Q ±10% max.,
relative humidity 90% ~ 95%,
+40°C, 24 hours
Dimensions(mm)
Standard values
TFC Part No. µH Q Test Ω d.c. I d.c.
±10% min. Freq. max. max.
MHz Amps
PKH 0910-1R0K 1.0 90 7.96 0.015 7.0
PKH 0910-1R2K 1.2 90 7.96 0.012 6.0
PKH 0910-1R5K 1.5 90 7.96 0.014 5.0
PKH 0910-1R8K 1.8 90 7.96 0.020 4.8
PKH0910-2R2K 2.2 90 7.96 0.025 4.4
PKH 0910-2R5K 2.5 90 7.96 0.030 4.1
PKH 0910-2R7K 2.7 90 7.96 0.028 4.0
PKH0910-3R3K 3.3 90 7.96 0.036 3.7
PKH 0910-3R9K 3.9 90 7.96 0.050 3.4
PKH 0910-4R7K 4.7 90 7.96 0.053 3.2
PKH 0910-5R0K 5.0 90 7.96 0.080 2.9
PKH 0910-5R6K 5.6 90 7.96 0.092 2.8
PKH 0910-6R8K 6.8 90 7.96 0.113 2.6
PKH 0910-7R6K 7.6 95 7.96 0.110 2.5
PKH 0910-8R2K 8.2 90 7.96 0.116 2.2
PKH 0910-100K 10 90 7.96 0.190 2.1
PKH 0910-120K 12 55 2.52 0.140 2.0
PKH 0910-150K 15 51 2.52 0.158 1.6
PKH 0910-180K 18 51 2.52 0.180 1.6